
17

18

13

12

9

5

8

11

1

3

16

15

2

14

10
7

4

6

23 419 22 242620

16OPTIONS PACK

2521

2 ITEM 2 WAS RSYCLIP 08.04.2025
1 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 14.11.2024 IC

NO SUBJECT DATE DRAWN

ITEM 
NO. SPARE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RSBRACKET-CLIP BRACKET PDD 4231 1
2 RSCLIP CLIP FOR MOD BRACKET 2
3 RS1481MKNOBS M5 X 20MM STAR KNOB 2
4 RS1008380000VR 5.2 x 9.1M5 NYLON WASHERS 4
5 RS2MODBAR 2 MOD BAR 1
6 RSCBOXCABLE CONNBOX 1 MK3 WS4 1
7 RSC018507     WS4 FILLER STRIP 232MM 1
8 RSSFTLYREHARD PDD 4058 SFT LYRE 4
9 RSSFTLYRESOFT PDD 4057SFT LONG LYRE 2
10 RS01ZB318M49498 M6 X 25 HEX SET SCREW 1
11 RSM3X10SOC M3 X 10 SOCKET BUTTON 4
12 RS01152M390016 M3x16 SOCKET BUTTON SCR 2
13 RSN02104032N000 M3 NYLON RET. WASHER 2
14 RSPISTOLGRIP PISTOL GRIP HANDLE 1
15 RSPISTGRIPPLATE PISTOL GRIP PATE 1
16 RS2843BLACKM6 BLK M6 BRASS LEVER 2
17 RSC018501ENDCAP RPM MONO MOD END CAP 2
18 RSWSBODY-WS4 WINDSHIELD 4 BODY 1
19 RSXLRHOLDER316 XLR HOLDER MARK 11 1
20 RSFIBREWASHER RED VULCANISED FIBRE 1
21 RSZB1658M45CF M4 NYLOC NUT T DIN 985 1
22 RS12973V 1481/M BLK M4 X 20 S/ST 1
23 RSUNISOFTGRIPLY LYRE UNIV. SQUARE 2
24 RSOOMADAPTOR FINISHED BOOM ADAPTOR 1
25 RS01ZB318M49001 M6 X16 HEX HEAD BOLTS 1
26 RS011491T49 M6 NYLON FLAT WASHER 1

WINDSHIELDS

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:5

DESCRIPTION: 

MOD WS 4 KIT
XLR-5F

DRAWING:

PROJECT:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME

DATE

COLOUR:

JS

SPARE-PART-DIAGRAM
RYCOTE-RYC086068-20250408

GREY

14.11.2024

IC


	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View7


